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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.

Bib#
228
217
201
243
237
236
216

Bib#
232
302
223
231
218
205
207
213
229
204
206
230
238
244
226
203
246
202
227
220
224
136
241
233
234
245
225
208
209
215
242

Name

Ortiz, Elvis
Clark, Darren
Chrisman, Mark
Garrity, Brett
Miller, Dana W.
Gutierrez, Alex

Morton, Aric

Name

Hayes, Annelyse
Bailey, Morgan
Linford, Jessica
Thorton, Blanca
Agurkis, Lydia
Smock, Sara
Bealer, Yvonne
Whitney, Leslie
Vazquez, Jessica
Treat, Shelly
Macmillan, Sally
Miller, Julie

Mason, Natalie
Mckinley, Stephanie
Rodriguez, Jessica
Romo, Lila
Miller-Albert, Katy
Moural, Kelly
Boettcher, Carly
Hobgood, Rachel
Lares, Cindy
Silveira, Dayna
Cathi, Grams
Rosales, Faustina
Cervantes, Elizabeth
Miller, Laura
Montgomery, Shawn
Baltar, Kim
Greenley, Laura
Morton, Cinnamin

Taylor, Robyn

bizzrunningcompany.com

Time
54:43.166
55:20.990
56:35.543
57:42.623
58:31.500

1:02:19.146
1:16:39.190

Time
49:32.700
55:10.843
59:40.350

1:02:38.480
1:03:04.916
1:03:05.463
1:04:06.340
1:04:16.646
1:05:00.116
1:06:29.416
1:06:49.843
1:06:53.236
1:08:19.400
1:08:19.493
1:09:37.516
1:10:36.106
1:12:19.620
1:12:40.153
1:13:29.060
1:13:40.010
1:18:21.916
1:18:22.070
1:19:02.913
1:19:32.210
1:21:33.846
1:21:58.436
1:22:44.186
1:24:34.506
1:24:37.830
1:28:56.103
1:35:02.190

Overall Male Runners

Loco 10K

Grade

Overall Female Runners

Athlete Type

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Hometown

Durham, CA

Grade

Athlete Type

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 8:50:38 PM

Hometown

Pace
8:45
8:51
9:03
9:14
9:22
9:58
12:16

Pace
7:56
8:50
9:33
10:01
10:05
10:06
10:15
10:17
10:24
10:38
10:41
10:42
10:56
10:56
11:08
11:18
11:34
11:38
11:45
11:47
12:32
12:32
12:39
12:44
13:03
13:07
13:14
13:32
13:32
14:14
15:12

Speed
6.853
6.777
6.627
6.499
6.408
6.018
4.892

Speed
7.571
6.798
6.285
5.987
5.946
5.945
5.850
5.835
5.769
5.641
5.612
5.607
5.489
5.489
5.387
5.312
5.186
5.161
5.103
5.090
4.786
4.785
4.745
4.715
4.598
4.575
4533
4.434
4.432
4.217
3.946

Overall Place

2
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Overall Place
1
3
8
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Age
28

48
57
50
64
44
44

Age
52

19
34
35
39
38
a1
51
24
54
39
44
28
26
30
31
27
36
24
24
59
40
58
39
43
59
49
43
38
37
56

Athlete ID
10
10
10

10
10
10

Athlete ID
10
13.1
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10.1
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
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Place Bib# Name

1. 302 Bailey, Morgan

Place  Bib# Name
1. 228 Ortiz, Elvis

Place Bib# Name

1. 229 Vazquez, Jessica

2. 238 Mason, Natalie

3. 244 Mckinley, Stephanie
4. 246 Miller-Albert, Katy
5. 227 Boettcher, Carly

6. 220 Hobgood, Rachel

Place Bib# Name

1. 223 Linford, Jessica

2. 231 Thorton, Blanca

3. 218 Agurkis, Lydia

4, 205 Smock, Sara

5. 206 Macmillan, Sally

6. 226 Rodriguez, Jessica
7. 203 Romo, Lila

8. 202 Moural, Kelly

9. 233 Rosales, Faustina

N
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209 Greenley, Laura

11. 215 Morton, Cinnamin

Place  Bib# Name

1. 217 Clark, Darren

2. 236 Gutierrez, Alex

3. 216 Morton, Aric

Place Bib# Name

1. 207 Bealer, Yvonne

2. 230 Miller, Julie

3. 136 Silveira, Dayna

4, 234 Cervantes, Elizabeth
5. 225 Montgomery, Shawn
6. 208 Baltar, Kim

bizzrunningcompany.com

Time

55:10.843

Time

54:43.166

Time
1:05:00.116
1:08:19.400
1:08:19.493
1:12:19.620
1:13:29.060
1:13:40.010

Time
59:40.350
1:02:38.480
1:03:04.916
1:03:05.463
1:06:49.843
1:09:37.516
1:10:36.106
1:12:40.153
1:19:32.210
1:24:37.830
1:28:56.103

Time
55:20.990
1:02:19.146
1:16:39.190

Time
1:04:06.340
1:06:53.236
1:18:22.070
1:21:33.846
1:22:44.186
1:24:34.506

Loco 10K

Female 15 - 19

Grade Athlete Type

Hometown

- Runner

Male 20 - 29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner

Female 20 - 29

Grade Athlete Type

Hometown

- Runner
- Runner
FR Runner
FR Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Female 30 - 39

Grade Athlete Type

Hometown

- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Male 40 - 49

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Female 40 - 49

Grade Athlete Type

Hometown

- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner
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Pace

8:50

Pace

8:45

Pace
10:24
10:56
10:56
11:34
11:45
11:47

Pace
9:33
10:01
10:05
10:06
10:41
11:08
11:18
11:38
12:44
13:32
14:14

Pace

8:51

9:58
12:16

Pace
10:15
10:42
12:32
13:03
13:14
13:32

Speed
6.798

Speed
6.853

Speed
5.769
5.489
5.489
5.186
5.103
5.090

Speed
6.285
5.987
5.946
5.945
5.612
5.387
5.312
5.161
4.715
4.432
4.217

Speed
6.777
6.018
4.892

Speed
5.850
5.607
4.785
4.598
4.533
4.434

Overall Place

3

Overall Place

2

Overall Place
15
19
20
23
25
26

Overall Place
8
10
11
12
17
21
22
24
31
36
37

Overall Place
4
9
27

Overall Place
13
18
29
32
34
35

Age
19

Age
28

Age
24

28
26
27
24
24

Age
34

35
39
38
39
30
31
36
39
38
37

Age
48

44
44

Age
41

44
40
43
49
43

Athlete ID
13.1

Athlete ID

10

Athlete ID
10
10

10
10

Athlete ID
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Athlete ID
10
10
10

Athlete ID
10
10
10.1
10
10
10
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Place Bib# Name

1. 201 Chrisman, Mark
2. 243 Garrity, Brett
Place  Bib# Name

1. 232 Hayes, Annelyse
2. 213 Whitney, Leslie
3. 204 Treat, Shelly

4., 224 Lares, Cindy

5. 241 Cathi, Grams
6. 245 Miller, Laura

7. 242 Taylor, Robyn

Place Bib# Name
1. 237 Miller, Dana W.

bizzrunningcompany.com

Time
56:35.543
57:42.623

Time
49:32.700
1:04:16.646
1:06:29.416
1:18:21.916
1:19:02.913
1:21:58.436
1:35:02.190

Time

58:31.500

Grade

Grade

Loco 10K

Male 50 - 59

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner Durham, CA

Female 50 - 59

Athlete Type

Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Male 60 - 69

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 8:50:38 PM

Pace
9:03
9:14

Pace
7:56
10:17
10:38
12:32
12:39
13:07
15:12

Pace

9:22

Speed
6.627
6.499

Speed
7.571
5.835
5.641
4.786
4.745
4.575
3.946

Speed
6.408

Overall Place
5
6

Overall Place

1
14
16
28
30
33
38

Overall Place

7

Age

51
54
59
58
59
56

Age
64

Athlete ID
10

Athlete ID
10
10
10
10
10

10

Athlete ID

10
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